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Rollinson, Ayesha
Kodama, Leanne
Chan, Sandi

Rollinson, Ayesha
Mccleary, Sandra
Bent, Laura
Mitchell, Robin
Murphy, Rachel

Mccleary, Sandra
Mitchell, Robin

Murphy, Rachel
Mitchell, Robin

Kodama, Leanne
Murphy, Rachel

Mccleary, Sandra

Mccleary, Sandra
Kodama, Leanne
Wassmer, Kinsey

Rollinson, Ayesha
Bent, Laura
Kodama, Leanne
Chan, Sandi
Murphy, Rachel

Mccleary, Sandra
Chan, Sandi
Murphy, Rachel

Shaw, Joan
Dennier, Ana

Mayville, Janet
Callaghan, Sarah
Shaw, Joan
Dennier, Ana
Allan, Ardith

Mayville, Janet
Callaghan, Sarah
Dennier, Ana

Crawford, Jennifer

Callaghan, Sarah
Crawford, Jennifer

Mayville, Janet
Callaghan, Sarah

Shaw, Joan

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01384.htm

Page 1 of 11

T™U
NOR
T™U

T™U
BURL
MARK
UoG
CAM

BURL
UoG

CAM
UoG

NOR
CAM

BURL

BURL
NOR
ETOB

T™U
MARK
NOR
™U
CAM

BURL
™U
CAM

ETOB
T™U

CAM
BURL
ETOB
T™U
T™U

CAM
BURL
T™U
BRNT

BURL
BRNT

CAM
BURL

ETOB

4/24/2013



BURLINGTON NOV 2000
WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M.
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M.
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M.
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M.
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M.
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M.
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M.
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE
WOMEN  35-39 100 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 200 FREE
WOMEN 35-39 200 FREE

w N

N

Sw N

Sw N

=

g w N

o Ul W N

g d w N -

Sw N

g w N

=

e el

w NN NN

e

el e

2:53.
:15.

w

:48.

:14.
124
:29.

:31.
:32.
: 38
:40.
:40.

:08.
:12.
:12
:15.
:16.
124

:28.
:36.
:39.
:54.
:13.

:47.

:27.
44,

42,
:43.
44,

:33.

:36
:37.
42,
247

:20.
122,
:25.
:41

: 33
:33.
:36.
:37.

:13.
:14
:18.
124,
227

73

13

.29

02

34
68

.20

72
88

22
13

.92

99
70

.78

83
84
76
66
16

56

30
41

95
06
05

70

.20

66
91

.93

27
77
19

.66

.21

88
31
38

48

.21

98
84

.49

36
61

Allan, Ardith

Callaghan, Sarah
Shaw, Joan
Crawford, Jennifer

Nickless , Melanie
Atkinson, Amanda
Nejedly, April

Clark, Lisa

Clancy, Christine

Nickless , Melanie
Atkinson, Amanda
Pidhayny, Wilma
Punchard, Wendy

Mahal, Pamela

Nejedly, April

Nickless , Melanie
Atkinson, Amanda
Pidhayny, Wilma

Mahal, Pamela

Nejedly, April

Clark, Lisa

Pidhayny, Wilma
Clark, Lisa

Nickless , Melanie
Pidhayny, Wilma
Punchard, Wendy

Pidhayny, Wilma

Atkinson, Amanda
Punchard, Wendy
Mahal, Pamela
Clark, Lisa

Nickless , Melanie
Atkinson, Amanda
Punchard, Wendy

Clark, Lisa

Baron-meier, Donna
Goodman, Laura
Jesson, Sandra
Anderson, Judy

Baron-meier, Donna
Goodman, Laura
Jesson, Sandra
Anderson, Judy
Lowden, Fiona

Jesson, Sandra
Lowden, Fiona
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Baron-meier, Donna
Jesson, Sandra

Stanley, Susan

Anderson, Judy
Stanley, Susan

Goodman, Laura
Stanley, Susan
Lowden, Fiona

Baron-meier, Donna
Goodman, Laura
Jesson, Sandra

Baron-meier, Donna
Goodman, Laura
Lowden, Fiona
Stanley, Susan

Weir, Susan
Woodward, Bonnie
Taylor, Christine
Pinder, Wendy

Woodward, Bonnie
Taylor, Christine

Pinder, Wendy

Weir, Susan

Luttgen , Andrea

Pinder, Wendy

Weir, Susan

Luttgen , Andrea

Weir, Susan
Woodward, Bonnie
Taylor, Christine

Weir, Susan
Woodward, Bonnie
Taylor, Christine

Carson, Susan
Quilter, Jean
Trerise, Susanne
Babin, Dawn

Carson, Susan
Quilter, Jean
Trerise, Susanne

Carson, Susan
Quilter, Jean

Babin, Dawn

Babin, Dawn
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WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 2. :47.97 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 45-49 100 BACK 1. 1:32.56 Babin, Dawn ETOB
WOMEN 45-49 50 BREAST 1. :47.11 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 45-49 50 BREAST 2. :49.38 Quilter, Jean NYG
WOMEN 45-49 100 BREAST 1. 1:43.81 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 45-49 50 FLY 1. :37.16 Carson, Susan CLAR
WOMEN 45-49 50 FLY 2. :43.19 Trerise, Susanne MILT
WOMEN 45-49 100 I.M. 1. 1:35.52 Trerise, Susanne MILT
WOMEN 45-49 100 I.M. 2. 1:35.67 Quilter, Jean NYG
WOMEN 45-49 100 I.M. 3. 1:43.78 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 50-54 50 FREE 1. :42.22 Wilson, Taina NYG
WOMEN 50-54 50 FREE 2. :49.06 Watson, Sheila UoG
WOMEN 50-54 50 FREE 3. :52.93 Larson, Dawn UoG
WOMEN 50-54 100 FREE 1. 1:39.6606 Wilson, Taina NYG
WOMEN 50-54 100 FREE 2. 1:45.34 Watson, Sheila UoG
WOMEN 50-54 100 FREE 3. 2:01.41 Larson, Dawn UoG
WOMEN 50-54 200 FREE 1. 3:42.03 Wilson, Taina NYG
WOMEN 50-54 200 FREE 2. 3:44.72 Watson, Sheila UoG
WOMEN 50-54 200 FREE 3. 4:29.49 Larson, Dawn UoG
WOMEN 50-54 50 BREAST 1. :40.09 Cattrall, Yvonne AURO
WOMEN 50-54 100 BREAST 1. 1:36.40 Cattrall, Yvonne AURO
WOMEN 50-54 50 FLY 1. 142 .64 Cattrall, Yvonne AURO
WOMEN 50-54 50 FLY 2. :53.02 Wilson, Taina NYG
WOMEN 50-54 100 I.M. 1. 1:53.34 Wilson, Taina NYG
WOMEN 50-54 100 I.M. 2. 2:06.59 Watson, Sheila UoG
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 1. :34.74 Von Richthofen, Carmen TMU
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 2. :40.69 Duck, Wendy AURO
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 3. :49.81 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 1. 1:18.79 Von Richthofen, Carmen TMU
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 2. 1:28.10 Jones, Janice ORCA
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 3. 1:38.35 Duck, Wendy AURO
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 4. 1:48.24 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 55-59 200 FREE 1. 3:01.72 Von Richthofen, Carmen T™MU
WOMEN 55-59 200 FREE 2. 3:32.50 Duck, Wendy AURO
WOMEN 55-59 200 FREE 3. 3:41.46 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 55-59 50 BACK 1. :41.31 Von Richthofen, Carmen T™MU
WOMEN 55-59 100 BACK 1. 1:34.51 Von Richthofen, Carmen T™U
WOMEN 55-59 100 BACK 2. 1:48.95 Duck, Wendy AURO
WOMEN 55-59 50 BREAST 1. :48.17 Jones, Janice ORCA
WOMEN 55-59 100 BREAST 1. 2:01.05 Duck, Wendy AURO

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01384.htm 4/24/2013



BURLINGTON NOV 2000 Page 5 of 11

WOMEN 55-59 50 FLY 1. :51.13 Jones, Janice ORCA
WOMEN 55-59 50 FLY 2. 1:00.14 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 55-59 100 I.M. 1. 2:08.98 Malloch, Barrie ETOB
WOMEN 60-64 50 FREE 1. :46.64 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 100 FREE 1. 1:43.77 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 200 FREE 1. 3:40.33 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 50 BREAST 1. :54.16 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 60-64 50 FLY 1. :55.69 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 1. :39.49 Oliver, Judie NYG
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 2. :46.13 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 3. :50.77 Mcintosh, Frances UoG
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 4. :54.27 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN  65-69 100 FREE 1. 1:45.86 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 65-69 100 FREE 2. 1:51.64 Mcintosh, Frances UoG
WOMEN 65-69 100 FREE 3. 2:10.80 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 65-69 200 FREE 1. 3:47.49 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 65-69 200 FREE 2. 3:54.306 Mcintosh, Frances UoG
WOMEN 65-69 50 BACK 1. :48.65 Oliver, Judie NYG
WOMEN  65-69 50 BACK 2. :59.31 King, Doreen ANC
WOMEN 65-69 50 BACK 3. 1:00.99 Mcintosh, Frances UoG
WOMEN 65-69 100 BACK 1. 2:12.54 Mcintosh, Frances UoG
WOMEN 65-69 50 BREAST 1. :52.01 Oliver, Judie NYG
WOMEN 65-69 50 BREAST 2. :53.14 King, Doreen ANC
WOMEN 65-69 50 BREAST 3. 1:13.41 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN  65-69 100 BREAST 1. 1:57.77 King, Doreen ANC
WOMEN  65-69 100 BREAST 2. 2:22.22 Porasz, Agnes NYG
WOMEN 65-69 50 FLY 1. :42.51 Oliver, Judie NYG
WOMEN 65-69 50 FLY 2. 1:20.80 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 65-69 100 I.M. 1. 1:38.39 Oliver, Judie NYG
WOMEN 65-69 100 I.M. 2. 2:26.99 St Laurent, Ethel ATB
WOMEN 75-79 200 FREE 1. 4:43.81 Rasmussen, Kalis ETOB
WOMEN 75-79 100 BACK 1. 2:34.05 Rasmussen, Kalis ETOB
WOMEN 75-79 100 BREAST 1. 2:23.68 Rasmussen, Kalis ETOB
WOMEN 75-79 50 FLY 1. 1:15.72 Rasmussen, Kalis ETOB
WOMEN 75-79 100 I.M. 1 2:31.18 Rasmussen, Kalis ETOB
MEN 20-24 50 FREE 1. :25.58 Watson, Graeme TMU
MEN 20-24 50 FREE 2. :25.88 Dobrovolsky, Dennis VGHN
MEN 20-24 50 FREE 3. :126.98 Turgan, Berke MBLA
MEN 20-24 50 FREE 4. :28.00 Fradkin, Daniel TMU
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Low, Peter

Watson, Graeme

Dobrovolsky,

Turgan, Berke

Dennis

Fradkin, Daniel

Low, Peter

Fradkin, Daniel

Turgan, Berke

Dobrovolsky,

Dennis

Watson, Graeme
Fradkin, Daniel

Low, Peter

Watson, Graeme
Fradkin, Daniel

Low, Peter

Bent, Adam
Baas, Trevor
Sachs, Barry
Pettit, Ric
Sanai-zaker,

Sachs, Barry
Baas, Trevor

Sachs, Barry

Bent, Adam
Pettit, Ric

Bent, Adam
Sanai-zaker,

Baas, Trevor
Pettit, Ric

Sachs, Barry
Baas, Trevor

Bent, Adam
Sanai-zaker,
Pettit, Ric

Pettit, Ric
Sanai-zaker,

Saeed

Saeed

Saeed

Saeed

Deighton, David
Maillett, Troy
Guenette, Eric

Dorscht, Mark

Deighton, David
Maillett, Troy

Maillett, Troy
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Deighton, David
Guenette, Eric

Guenette, Eric
Maillett, Troy
Dorscht, Mark

Guenette, Eric
Dorscht, Mark
Maillett, Troy

Deighton, David
Dorscht, Mark

Cirovic, Serge
Tork, Kamran

Strang, John
Cirovic, Serge

Crowe, Douglas
Strang, John

Crowe, Douglas
Tork, Kamran
Cirovic, Serge

Crowe, Douglas
Tork, Kamran
Strang, John
Cirovic, Serge

Crowe, Douglas
Strang, John

Musial, Wieslaw
Silis, Arvids
Laing, Scott
Gilbert, Nick
Cherniak, Leon
Doyle, Ross
Dawkins, Tim
Stanley, Martin

Silis, Arvids
Mathe, Sandor
Laing, Scott
Gilbert, Nick
Croker, Brian
Cherniak, Leon
Dawkins, Tim
Stanley, Martin

Silis, Arvids
Musial, Wieslaw
Mathe, Sandor
Croker, Brian
Dawkins, Tim
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WHTB
OST

OST
CRTC
ROW

OST
ROW
CRTC

WHTB
ROW

T™U
™U

BURL
T™U

LSD
BURL

LSD
T™U
T™U

LSD
T™U
BURL
T™U

LSD
BURL

UNON
MARK
BRCK
LSD

T™U

BRCK
UNON
MILT

MARK
EYH
BRCK
LSD
DSC
T™U
UNON
MILT

MARK
UNON
EYH
DSC
UNON
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BURLINGTON NOV 2000
MEN 40-44 50 BACK
MEN 40-44 50 BACK
MEN 40-44 100 BACK
MEN 40-44 100 BACK
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST
MEN 40-44 50 FLY
MEN 40-44 50 FLY
MEN 40-44 50 FLY
MEN 40-44 50 FLY
MEN 40-44 100 TI.M.
MEN 40-44 100 TI.M.
MEN 45-49 50 FREE
MEN 45-49 100 FREE
MEN 45-49 100 FREE
MEN 45-49 200 FREE
MEN 45-49 200 FREE
MEN 45-49 50 BACK
MEN 45-49 100 BACK
MEN 45-49 50 BREAST
MEN 45-49 50 BREAST
MEN 45-49 50 BREAST
MEN 45-49 100 BREAST
MEN 45-49 100 BREAST
MEN 45-49 50 FLY
MEN 45-49 50 FLY
MEN 45-49 100 I.M.
MEN 45-49 100 I.M.
MEN 50-54 50 FREE
MEN 50-54 100 FREE
MEN 50-54 50 BACK
MEN 50-54 100 BACK
MEN 50-54 50 BREAST

N =

Sw N

Sw N

N -

=Sw N

e

N

:31.
:35.

:10.
:20.
:40.
:41
:41
144
: 21
:30.
:30.
:35.
:32.
:33.
:34.
:38.

:13.
:20.

:33.

:14.
17

:32.
:10.

142
:18.
:36.
:41.
144

:23.
:26.

:38.
:39.

:23.
:33.

:27.

:12.

:42.

:34.

:36.

62
52

17
38

91

.23
.40
.25

.53

34
74
48

65
99
36
34

09
75

78

65

.95

35
06

.20

60

77
58

.34

62
63

02
61

85
98

93

53

02

68

57

Musial, Wieslaw
Gilbert, Nick

Musial, Wieslaw
Mathe, Sandor

Cherniak, Leon
Doyle, Ross
Croker, Brian
Stanley, Martin

Silis, Arvids
Mathe, Sandor
Cherniak, Leon
Stanley, Martin

Mathe, Sandor
Croker, Brian
Laing, Scott
Dawkins, Tim

Silis, Arvids
Gilbert, Nick

Macdonald, Robin P

Wint, Louis

Macdonald, Robin P

Stroud, Michael
Wint, Louis

Jeysman, Rick
Stroud, Michael

Wint, Louis
Jeysman, Rick

Macdonald, Robin P

Wint, Louis
Stroud, Michael

Jeysman, Rick

Macdonald, Robin P

Wint, Louis
Jeysman, Rick

Armstrong, Ron
Armstrong, Ron
King, Tony
King, Tony

Armstrong, Ron
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UNON
LSD

UNON
EYH

T™U
BRCK
DSC
MILT
MARK
EYH
T™U
MILT
EYH
DSC
BRCK
UNON

MARK
LSD

ELM

EYH
ELM

EYH
EYH

MARK
EYH
EYH
MARK

ELM

EYH
EYH

MARK
ELM

EYH
MARK

ETOB
ETOB
ANC
ANC

ETOB
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BURLINGTON NOV 2000
MEN 50-54 50 FLY
MEN 55-59 50 FREE
MEN 55-59 100 FREE
MEN 55-59 100 FREE
MEN 55-59 100 FREE
MEN 55-59 200 FREE
MEN 55-59 50 BACK
MEN 55-59 100 BACK
MEN 55-59 50 BREAST
MEN 55-59 50 BREAST
MEN 55-59 100 BREAST
MEN 55-59 50 FLY
MEN 55-59 50 FLY
MEN 55-59 100 I.M.
MEN 55-59 100 I.M.
MEN 60-64 100 FREE
MEN 60-64 100 FREE
MEN 60-64 200 FREE
MEN 60-64 200 FREE
MEN 60-64 100 BACK
MEN 60-64 100 BREAST
MEN 60-64 50 FLY
MEN 60-64 100 I.M.
MEN 60-64 100 I.M.
MEN 65-69 50 FREE
MEN 65-69 50 FREE
MEN 65-69 50 FREE
MEN 65-69 100 FREE
MEN 65-69 100 FREE
MEN 65-69 100 FREE
MEN 65-69 200 FREE
MEN 65-69 200 FREE
MEN 65-69 100 BACK
MEN 65-69 50 BREAST
MEN 65-69 100 BREAST
MEN 65-69 100 BREAST
MEN 65-69 100 I.M.
MEN 65-69 100 I.M.

N -

=

=

=

N -

=

:30
:36.
:17.
:38.
:40.
:46.
:46.

:45.

:43.
:55.

:38.

:38.
:46.

:33.
42,

:20.
: 21

:00.
:10.

:43

:30.

:45.

:31.
:43.

:34.
:36.
:39.
:15.
122,
:27.

12
:51.

:36.

:42.

:34.
:45.

:31.
:40.

.27

55
34
96
80
16
62
09

08
81

38

44
27

13
78

55

.29

37
01

.26

54

91

93
41

34
30
18

32
80
51

.24

96

91

47

21
12

81
02

Armstrong, Ron
Rabier]j, Jerzy
Hurlburt, Brian
Griebenow, Gerhard
Klodt, Al
Hurlburt, Brian
Rabierj, Jerzy

Rabierj, Jerzy

Griebenow, Gerhard
Klodt, Al

Griebenow, Gerhard

Hurlburt, Brian
Rabierj, Jerzy

Hurlburt, Brian
Griebenow, Gerhard

Lenard, John
Christie, Ian

Lenard, John
Lane, Charlie

Christie, Ian
Christie, Ian
Christie, Ian

Christie, Ian
Lane, Charlie

Milne, George
Smith, Christopher
Martin, Stuart
Milne, George
Smith, Christopher

Martin, Stuart

Martin, Stuart
Milne, George

Henne, Wally
Henne, Wally

Henne, Wally
Smith, Christopher

Henne, Wally
Smith, Christopher
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ETOB
UNON
NYG
ROW
OST
NYG
UNON

UNON

ROW
OST

ROW

NYG
UNON

NYG
ROW

ROW
ETOB

ROW
ETOB

ETOB
ETOB
ETOB

ETOB
ETOB

UNON
MBLA
ROW
UNON
MBLA
ROW

ROW
UNON

LASR
LASR

LASR
MBLA

LASR
MBLA

4/24/2013



BURLINGTON NOV 2000 Page 10 of 11
MEN 70-74 50 FREE 1. :34.12 Stipetic, Mariyan MARK
MEN 70-74 50 FREE 2. :41.12 Galvin, Jack NYG
MEN 70-74 50 FREE 3. :46.25 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 70-74 100 FREE 1. 1:20.13 Stipetic, Mariyan MARK
MEN 70-74 100 FREE 2. 1:32.28 Galvin, Jack NYG
MEN 70-74 100 FREE 3. 1:39.45 Monne, John ATB
MEN 70-74 200 FREE 1. 2:59.4¢6 Stipetic, Mariyan MARK
MEN 70-74 200 FREE 2. 3:30.22 Galvin, Jack NYG
MEN 70-74 50 BACK 1. :50.66 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 70-74 50 BACK 2. :51.69 Coulson, Fred ORCA
MEN 70-74 100 BACK 1. 1:54.88 Hunter, Bill ORCA
MEN 70-74 100 BACK 2. 2:12.70 Coulson, Fred ORCA
MEN 70-74 50 BREAST 1. :45.37 Monne, John ATB
MEN 70-74 50 BREAST 2. :48.98 Torsney, Mike BURL
MEN 70-74 50 BREAST 3. 1:10.32 Coulson, Fred ORCA
MEN 70-74 100 BREAST 1. 1:41.68 Monne, John ATB
MEN 70-74 50 FLY 1. :43.86 Torsney, Mike BURL
MEN 70-74 50 FLY 2. :44.50 Stipetic, Mariyan MARK
MEN 70-74 50 FLY 3. :49.32 Galvin, Jack NYG
MEN 70-74 100 I.M. 1. 1:36.53 Torsney, Mike BURL
MEN 70-74 100 I.M. 2. 1:48.91 Monne, John ATB
MEN 70-74 100 I.M. 3. 1:50.34 Galvin, Jack NYG
WOMEN 080-099 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:24.51 Etobicoke ETOB
WOMEN 080-099 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:42.99 Etobicoke ETOB
MIXED 080-099 200 FSRELAY 1:55.61 Masters Universe, Toronto TMU
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 2:24.45 Masters Universe, Toronto T™™MU
MIXED 100-119 200 MEDLEY 2:15.68 Burlington BURL
MIXED 100-119 200 MEDLEY 2:21.85 Masters Universe, Toronto T™™MU
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 2:06.57 Burlington BURL
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 2:18.84 Masters Universe, Toronto T™™MU
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 2:23.28 Gators, North York NYG
MIXED 160-199 200 MEDLEY 2:54.36 Gators, North York NYG
MIXED 240-279 200 MEDLEY 3:07.37 Gators, North York NYG
Competition Championship Open Water Statistics Meet Management Links
Home
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